
2023 VARSITY SWIMMING SCHEDULE 
 

 
DAY  DATE   OPPONENT   LOCATION  TIME 
 
Tuesday September 5  Brother Martin   SUNO   4:30 
 
Tuesday September 12  Holy Cross   SUNO   4:30 
 
Wednesday September 13  Mandeville   Franco’s  3:30 
 
Tuesday September 26  Brother Martin   SUNO   4:30 
 
Wednesday September 27  STM/TBA   St. Martin’s  4:00 
 
Tuesday October 3  Rummel   SUNO   4:30 
 
Wednesday October 4  STM/TBA   St. Martin’s  4:00 
 
Wednesday October 11  STM/TBA   St. Martin’s  4:00 
 
Tuesday October 17  Rummel   SUNO   4:30 
 
Wednesday October 25  District Championship Meet SUNO   3:05 
 
Friday  November 3  Metro Meet (Prelims)  UNO   3:00 
 
Saturday November 4  Metro Meet (Finals)  UNO   2:00 
 
Friday  November 17  State Championship Meet Sulphur 
     (Prelims) 
 
Saturday November 18  State Championship Meet Sulphur 
     (Finals) 


